4th of July 2024 Parade

Sponsored by the Oracle Community Center

Information: The Oracle Community Center's 4th of July event will kick off with a parade that starts at Saint Helen's Catholic Parish and ends at the Community Center. It is free to participate in the parade, Mail entries to: PO BOX 1382, Oracle, AZ, 85623 or bring with you to the parade.

Check in: 8:30 am check-in. Parade starts at 9am.

4th of July 2024 Parade Entry Form Please print. Name _____ Address Email _____ Phone _____

Liability Clause: I, the undersigned, hereby release the Oracle Community Center and Saint Helen's Parish, and all other volunteers concerned, from all and every claim for damages which may occur to me or my group at any time hereafter in favor of myself, my heirs representatives, friends or dependants or any of them, by reason of any injury, loss or damage, which may be suffered by me, my group or any of them, held, given by or under the direction, negligence, or default, or any person whatsoever, in the parade committees or any of them, held by or under the direction of the Parade 2024 Committees on July 4th, 2024. I further agree to accept the conditions of this contract.

Be sure to sign (if under 18 an adult must sign).

Name _____ Date _____

Please consider being a part of our community parade!